P: +6492741111 E: sales@digitalworld.net.nz
P.O. Box 64097, Botany, Auckland 2163
Office: Unit 8, No.7, Reeves Road, Pakuranga, Auckland 2010
Web: www.digitalworld.net.nz
ARC-1204A IR Repeater Kit
Features
• Six emitter output connections.
• Convenient IR confirmation LED.
• Status power receptacle with LED indicator.
• Power receptacle with LED indicator.
• Three conductor 1/8” receptacle for interfacing with many brands of freestanding IR
receivers.
Specifications
Connecting Block
• Six emitter output connections
• Convenient IR confirmation LED
• Status power receptacle with LED indicator
• 3 conductor 1/8″ receptacle for interfacing with many brands of free standing IR
receivers
• Compact size for mounting near audio equipment
• 82 (W) x 60 (H) x 27 (D) mm
• 110 g
P: +6492741111 E: sales@digitalworld.net.nz
P.O. Box 64097, Botany, Auckland 2163
Office: Unit 8, No.7, Reeves Road, Pakuranga, Auckland 2010
Web: www.digitalworld.net.nz
IR Target
• CFL friendly – allows installation in areas with compact fluorescent lighting.
• Blue IR confirmation LED
• Wide band IR
• 3 m cable with 3.5 mm stereo mini plug
• Receive Frequency Range: 34 kHz ~ 60 kHz
• Transmit Frequencies: 38 kHz ~ 56 kHz
• Range: 12 meters @ 38 kHz, 7.6 meters @ 56kHz
• Power: 12V DC 30mA max.
• 45 (L) x 14 (W) x 13 (H) mm
• Cord Length: 3 meters
• Connector Type: 3.5mm TRS mini plug
IR Emitter
• Round shape, with elegant & compact size
• Transparent housing
• 10ft cable length
• 3.5mm standard mono plug
• With self-adhesive tape for quick and easy fixing on any hard, clean and dry surface
• 12 V 200 mA power supply
P: +6492741111 E: sales@digitalworld.net.nz
P.O. Box 64097, Botany, Auckland 2163
Office: Unit 8, No.7, Reeves Road, Pakuranga, Auckland 2010
Web: www.digitalworld.net.nz